
É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

703.22

53
7.

63

21
9.

01

50
6.

99

616.28

320

75.74

66.51 83.59
55.03

467.00

67
3.

72

1341.57

335S

350S

220S

1683214.5

24
5S

19
18

S 410

150

138.62
66

224.4

190S

297.24

234.31

155.12

84.3
249.23

199.67 18
6.

99 15
0S

218

3710S

11
75

S70
2.

9

702S

1065S1039.5P

99
0S

57
7.

5

1080.75

696.49

650.75

636.55

1361.25

1385S

1676.58

48
0S

99

60
0S

14
02

.5
90

0S

214.5
1585S

1341.57

673.72

462.00

21
9.

01

703.22

233.81

630.92

29.26

76
8.

69

31.06

33
8.

96

37
38

1000.13

212.8

1395.53

73
0.

75

67
6.

74

66
1.

70

91
3.

57

1374.62

24
0S

747.12

300

15
0

14
7

52
0S

150

208

58
0S

264

514.44 300

10.7

15
0

20
5.

8
95

7

198 70.7
320.17

18
5.

50

41
.6

56

1393

445.5D
420S

676.5

45
2

99
49.5

759D

630S

183.1

788.2

227

532

1039.5P
1060S

54
0.

37

1072.5P

1410

90
62.7

702.9

660

2360S

1765S

15
0

3738

R-2

R-2

R-
2

R-
2

R
-1

R-2

)A

)B

)B

)B
)A

NEW
ENGLAND

POWER
SERVICE

COMPANY                            EASEMENT

300

FRENCH

RIV
ER

RIVER

C
O

U
G

H
LI

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
R

O
A

D

C
O

U
G

H
LIN

(D
IS

C
O

N
TI

N
U

ED
)

(D
IS

C
O

N
TIN

U
E

D
)

R
O

A
D

EASEMENT

MAIN

STR
EET

ST
UM

PY

PO
ND

-W
-

-W-

-W-

-W-

4

3

6

LEASE  AREA

118.03
125.96

148.09

256.2106.1204181.82

264
84.61

64

106.41359.96

40.41
19.59

175

175

360

360

70
175

175

360

360

104.87

1414.71

517.89

82.15

268.99

181.68

756.59

1116.59

22.65
19.8

22
.7

6 6

7

21

22

12

3.4 Ac

4.23 Ac

59.5 Ac

5

6

1

2

3

5

7.04

8

9

10

11
11.1

1

2

4

8.2 Ac

344.5 AcC

20 Ac

68.5 AcC

4
95 Ac

10.52 AcC

81.27 Ac

1.4463 Ac

10.08 Ac

6.42 Ac

4.5 Ac

3.89 Ac

18 Ac
128.09 AcC

25 Ac

8.01
1.4463 Ac

20

18

11B

11

21

ZONING LEGEND
R-1

R-2

R-3

R-4

CB

GB

OP

HI

CP

LI

I

AD

C

RURAL RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

SUBURBAN DISTRICT
RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

MULTI-FAMILY DISTRICT

CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

GENERAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE DISTRICT

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

AIRPORT DISTRICT OVERLAY

CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL DISTRICT

CENTRAL PROFESSIONAL DISTRICT

C
O

U
G

H
LI

N
   

   
   

   
 R

O
AD

MAP NO.PROPERTY MAPS

OXFORD
MASSACHUSETTS

19200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT AND PLANNING PURPOSES

ONLY. IT IS NOT TO BE USED FOR DESCRIPTION,

CONVEYANCE, OR DETERMINATION OF LEGAL TITLE.

ORIGINAL MAPS WERE PREPARED BY GENERAL MAPPING

INC., YOUNGWOOD, PA 15697.

AREA SURVEYED

AREA CALCULATED

RECORD DIMENSION

SCALED DIMENSION

MATCH LINE

WATER

EXEMPT PROPERTY

SUBDIVISION LOT NO.

RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

WETLANDS

Ac/s.f.
AcC
100'

100'S
M.L.

-W- É

2
,ELEGEND

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

R/W

SCALE: 1'' = 200'

JULY 1, 2025

BLOCK NUMBER )A

COMMON OWNERSHIP OR

BUILDING ³


